
LOT 18 GOLDEN FARMETTES S/D.

ORB 406-245, WD 1237-1864,

COOK DONALD W JR/COOK DIANNA
138 SW BRIGHTON CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-16-04190-018

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

12716.030 1.00/

190 SW COLGATE LOOP, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

07/01/2015 DF 2.32 32,480 0 0 32,480

STANDARD
3

0
11,900
32,480
44,380

0
44,380

0
44,380
44,380

0

44,380

1281/2411 9/18/2014 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIANNA COOK

DONALD W COOK JR & 

1237/1864 6/29/2012 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD W COOK JR & DI

DIANNA COOK
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LAND:1:1: POWER & ELECTRIC 8/10/90 DB

9866 M H 125 06/21/1995

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,400

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,900

11,900

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 32,480


